
I Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Battistoni Michela (10/046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esposito Francesco (10/047) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fonti Alessio (10/984) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morini Mattia (10/050) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Robellini Diego (10/048) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Robellini Mattia (10/049) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Battistoni Michela 10/046 0 0 0,00

Esposito Francesco 10/047 0 0 0,00

Fonti Alessio 10/984 0 0 0,00

Morini Mattia 10/050 0 0 0,00

Robellini Diego 10/048 0 0 0,00

Robellini Mattia 10/049 0 0 0,00

Il Mi Cocco Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bernacchi Rossano (06/363) 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 6

Poliziani Andrea (06/1715) 4 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3

Lusini Diego (06/1094) 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Frangini Matteo (06/1113) 4 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1

Tizzi Tommaso (06/1993) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Veri Anita (06/1097) 2 0 4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Majkovà Miriam (06/360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bubbolini Lorenzo Giuseppe 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Chini Alessandro (06/362) 4 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bernacchi Rossano 06/363 8 12 1,50

Poliziani Andrea 06/1715 8 8 1,00

Lusini Diego 06/1094 7 5 0,71

Frangini Matteo 06/1113 14 5 0,36

Tizzi Tommaso 06/1993 2 2 1,00

Veri Anita 06/1097 10 1 0,10

Majkovà Miriam 06/360 0 0 0,00

Bubbolini Lorenzo 06/358 3 0 0,00

Chini Alessandro 06/362 12 0 0,00

Sempre Tesi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Acquisti Alessandro (06/389) 2 0 4 0 4 12 2 0 0 0 2 6

Lazzerini Leandro (06/390) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12

Acquisti Roberto (06/385) 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 4 6

Ghignoni Giovanni (06/1098) 4 0 4 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5

Mori Cinzia (06/381) 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 0 2 3

Madiai Ugo (06/403) 2 0 4 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

Lazzerini Luidio (06/393) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannoni Lara (06/1171) 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Acquisti Alessandro 06/389 14 18 1,29

Lazzerini Leandro 06/390 4 12 3,00

Acquisti Roberto 06/385 16 12 0,75

Ghignoni Giovanni 06/1098 12 10 0,83

Mori Cinzia 06/381 12 9 0,75

Madiai Ugo 06/403 12 3 0,25

Lazzerini Luidio 06/393 0 0 0,00

Giovannoni Lara 06/1171 10 0 0,00

St. Patrick's Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bolibrzuch Adam (10/086) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bolibrzuch Szymon (10/084) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bondi Elia (10/083) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Andria Giovanni (10/074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pereyra Hector Alberto (06/400) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccinelli Martin Alberto (06/402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bolibrzuch Adam 10/086 0 0 0,00

Bolibrzuch Szymon 10/084 0 0 0,00

Bondi Elia 10/083 0 0 0,00

D'Andria Giovanni 10/074 0 0 0,00

Pereyra Hector Alberto 06/400 0 0 0,00

Piccinelli Martin Alberto 06/402 0 0 0,00


